PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (02/01/2020 TO 02/28/2020)

FOR CARSON CITY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Modification
New Cell Tower

Cell Tower

CELL TOWER TOTAL:
Commercial Accessory Structure
Alteration, Remodel, Repair
New Construction
Tenant Improvement

COMMERCIAL TOTAL:

Electrical Commercial Repair
Service Change
Service Restore

ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL TOTAL:

Electrical Residential Repair
Service Change
Solar

ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL TOTAL.:

Fire Alarm Commercial
Fire Sprinkler Commercial
Fixed Fire Protection System

Fire Construction

FIRE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL:
Legacy Legacy
LEGACY TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) HVAC

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Residential) HVAC

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Water Heater Replacement

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:
Plumbing (Residential) Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Water Heater Replacement

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Residential Accessory Structure
Addition
Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Manufactured Home
Master Plan - Duplicate (Detached)

Permits
Issued

©

14

1"

11

12

1
12
1
8

Square
Feet

0
100

100
0
4,877
27,916
2,532

35,325
100

0
10,225

10,325
0
4,388
2,879
7,267
624

55,959
1,800

58,383
0

0

0

0

2,018
3,067

5,085

4,348
715
1,889
0
17,197

Valuation

$0.00
$20,000.00

$20,000.00
$80,000.00
$1,464,150.00
$1,313,798.00
$130,000.00

$2,987,948.00
$885.00
$2,500.00
$20,370.00

$23,755.00
$1,000.00
$19,652.75
$78,784.25
$99,437.00
$350.00

$16,325.00
$2,333.00

$19,008.00
$93,000.00
$93,000.00
$39,049.60
$39,049.60
$58,585.00
$58,585.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00

$23,841.84
$4,636.00

$28,477.84

$175,168.00
$50,000.00
$214,654.00
$10,000.00
$2,172,989.85

Fees Paid

$0.00
$320.00

$320.00
$800.00
$15,458.28
$232,732.00
$1,565.00

$250,555.28
$195.00
$130.00
$230.55

$555.55
$65.00
$585.00
$1,055.95
$1,705.95
$65.00
$325.00
$65.00
$455.00
$6,742.99
$6,742.99
$483.94
$483.94
$986.86
$986.86
$125.00

$125.00

$536.75
$260.00

$796.75

$2,440.38
$895.00
$4,183.30
$270.00
$83,535.91

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (02/01/2020 TO 02/28/2020)

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Reroof 23 33,063 $633,860.84 $4,211.58

Single Family Attached New 2 1,430 $356,721.37 $20,645.66

Single Family Detached New 8 22,926 $3,041,654.72 $100,970.88

RESIDENTIAL TOTAL: 63 81,568 $6,655,048.78 $217,152.71

Sign Wall Mounted 2 99 $15,003.00 $150.03

SIGN TOTAL: 2 99 $15,003.00 $150.03

Surface Improvement Permit Surface Improvement Permit 2 840 $29,400.00 $0.00

SURFACE IMPROVEMENT PERMIT TOTAL: 2 840 $29,400.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL: 146 198,992 $10,081,212.22 $480,030.06

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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