

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (02/01/2020 TO 02/28/2020) FOR CARSON CITY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Cell Tower	Modification	1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
	New Cell Tower	1	100	\$20,000.00	\$320.00
	CELL TOWER TOTAL:	2	100	\$20,000.00	\$320.00
Commercial	Accessory Structure	1	0	\$80,000.00	\$800.00
	Alteration, Remodel, Repair	10	4,877	\$1,464,150.00	\$15,458.28
	New Construction	3	27,916	\$1,313,798.00	\$232,732.00
	Tenant Improvement	3	2,532	\$130,000.00	\$1,565.00
	COMMERCIAL TOTAL:	17	35,325	\$2,987,948.00	\$250,555.28
Electrical Commercial	Repair	2	100	\$885.00	\$195.00
Liectrical Commercial	Service Change	1	0	\$2,500.00	\$130.00
	Service Change Service Restore	2	10,225	\$20,370.00	\$230.55
E	COLVIDO TROSCOTO	_	10,220	Ψ20,070.00	Ψ200.00
	ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL TOTAL:	5	10,325	\$23,755.00	\$555.55
Electrical Residential	Repair	1	0	\$1,000.00	\$65.00
	Service Change	9	4,388	\$19,652.75	\$585.00
	Solar	4	2,879	\$78,784.25	\$1,055.95
	ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL TOTAL:	14	7,267	\$99,437.00	\$1,705.95
Fire Construction	Fire Alarm Commercial	1	624	\$350.00	\$65.00
	Fire Sprinkler Commercial	5	55,959	\$16,325.00	\$325.00
	Fixed Fire Protection System	1	1,800	\$2,333.00	\$65.00
	Tixed file Frotestion dystem				·
	FIRE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL:	7	58,383	\$19,008.00	\$455.00
Legacy	Legacy	6	0	\$93,000.00	\$6,742.99
	LEGACY TOTAL:	6	0	\$93,000.00	\$6,742.99
Mechanical (Commercial)	HVAC	4	0	\$39,049.60	\$483.94
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$39,049.60	\$483.94
Mechanical (Residential)	HVAC	11	0	\$58,585.00	\$986.86
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		11	0	\$58,585.00	\$986.86
Plumbing (Commercial)	Water Heater Replacement	1	0	\$12,500.00	\$125.00
	PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	1	0	\$12,500.00	\$125.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Alteration, Remodel, Repair	8	2,018	\$23,841.84	\$536.75
	Water Heater Replacement	4	3,067	\$4,636.00	\$260.00
	PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	12	5,085	\$28,477.84	\$796.75
Pasidontial		0	4 249	Ø47E 460 00	<b>#0.440.00</b>
Residential	Accessory Structure	8	4,348	\$175,168.00	\$2,440.38
	Addition	1 12	715	\$50,000.00 \$214,654,00	\$895.00 \$4.183.30
	Alteration, Remodel, Repair Manufactured Home	12	1,889 0	\$214,654.00 \$10,000.00	\$4,183.30 \$270.00
	Master Plan - Duplicate (Detached)	8	17,197	\$2,172,989.85	\$83,535.91
	masici i iaii - Dupiloate (Detaclieu)	U	11,131	ΨΖ, 11 Ζ, 303.00	ψυυ,υυυ.91

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

## PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (02/01/2020 TO 02/28/2020)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Reroof	23	33,063	\$633,860.84	\$4,211.58
	Single Family Attached New	2	1,430	\$356,721.37	\$20,645.66
	Single Family Detached New	8	22,926	\$3,041,654.72	\$100,970.88
	RESIDENTIAL TOTAL:	63	81,568	\$6,655,048.78	\$217,152.71
Sign	Wall Mounted	2	99	\$15,003.00	\$150.03
	SIGN TOTAL:	2	99	\$15,003.00	\$150.03
Surface Improvement Permit	Surface Improvement Permit	2	840	\$29,400.00	\$0.00
SURFACE IMPROVEMENT PERMIT TOTAL:		2	840	\$29,400.00	\$0.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	146	198,992	\$10,081,212.22	\$480,030.06

<sup>\*</sup> Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.